
Bezirksmeisterschaften Aktive Bezirk STUTTGART

Klasse: Herren S/A Einzel       10.11.2013 

A1

B2

3

0

9,8,6

Gaa, Gabriel

Nguyen, Minh Cac
DJK Spor tbund Stuttgart

TB Untertürkheim

C2

D1

0

3

-6,- 3,-2

Beyer, Andreas

Müller, David
DJK Spor tbund Stuttgart

SportKultur Stuttg art

C1

A2

0

3

-7,- 7,-7

Scheible, Mario

Vasiouris, Christos
DJK Spor tbund Stuttgart

DJK Spor tbund Stuttgart

D2

B1

0

3

-7,- 8,-7

Pohlmann, Frank

Foehl, Maxim ilian
TB Untertürkheim

DJK Spor tbund Stuttgart

3

1

10,-9,10,9

Gaa, Gabriel

Müller , David

0

3

-8,-8,-12

Vasiouris, Christos

Foehl, Maxim ilian

Halbfinale

4

2

8,-6,3,3,-11,9

Gaa, Gabriel

Foehl, Max imilian

Finale


